

2019 MCstrong 5K Classic+

To benefit The Michael Collins Foundation

Saturday, April 20, 2019 | The Corn Crib, Normal, IL

7:30-8:30 a.m. check-in | 9 a.m. start time (rain or shine)

Packet pick-up is from 4-6 p.m. on Friday, April 19th at Fleet Feet and Saturday from 7:30-8:30 a.m. at The Corn Crib

*If you are unable to pick up your packet and t-shirt on Friday or Saturday, you relinquish it to the Michael Collins Foundation. Please plan ahead for pick up. The only exceptions are virtual runners who may opt to have their t-shirt mailed. Please contact the race director after registering.

PLEASE COMPLETE ONE FORM PER PARTICIPANT		
	M / F	
Name	Gender	Phone
Address		
City	State	Zip
Email	Age as of 4/20/19	// Birthday
I'm participating in (circle one):	5K Run 5K Walk 1 Mile Walk Dog V	Valk Virtual Run
Shirt Size (circle one): (ADULT) S M L XL XXL (YOUTH) S M L XL *Tshirts are only guaranteed for participants registered BEFORE April 9th (cutoff is 11:59 p.m. on April 8th)		
Awards for overall male and female finishers and 1st place men and women in the following age groups: 19 & under; 20-24; 25-29; 30-34; 35-39; 40-44; 45-49; 50-54; 55-59; 60-64; 65 & over		
In consideration of the foregoing, I for myself, my executors, administrators and assignees, do hereby release and discharge The Michael Collins Foundation, The Corn Crib, Heartland Community College and other sponsors and supporters of this race from all claims and damages, demands, actions, whatsoever in any manner arising or growing out of my and my families' participation in The MCstrong 5K Classic+. I attest and verify that I have full knowledge of risk involved in this event and I am physically fit and trained to participate in this event. I acknowledge that the entry fee paid is non-refundable and non-transferable. The race director may delay or cancel the event if the conditions on race day are unsafe. In the event of a cancellation no refunds of the entry fee or any other costs in connection with the event will be given. All proceeds (rain or shine) are donated to the Michael Collins Foundation.		
X		
Signature of Participant (or parent/guardian if participant is under 18 years of age) Date		
PAYMENT INFORMATION		
Registration Fee: \$25 Through	n March 31 st \$30 April 1 st	
Race entry fee:	Pay it Forward Donation: \$	Total Enclosed: \$
Payment Method: Cash Check (please make checks payable to The Michael Collins Foundation)		
Mail to: The Michael Collins Foundation PO Box 19 Hudson, IL 61748	PLEASE CHECK THAT YOU HAVE COMP	PLETED THIS FORM IN FULL, PLETE FORMS CANNOT BE PROCESSED.

For More Information: Rich Beal (309) 212-2412 runrich1949@gmail.com